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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
70.7 1 1 61.1 93 2 56.0 336 5 51.0 831 12 46. 0 1762 22 41.0 2996 30
70.0 2 1 61.0 95 2 55.9 341 3 50.9 843 14 45.9 1784 20 40.9 3026 29
69.9 3 1 60.9 97 1 55.8 344 10 50.8 857 16 45. 8 1804 23 40.8 30565 29
68. 1 4 1 60.7 98 4 55.7 354 4 50.7 873 18 45.7 1827 22 40.7 3084 24
67.6 5 2 60.6 102 1 55.6 358 6 50.6 891 15 45. 6 1849 19 40. 6 3108 28
67.5 7 1 60.5 103 2 55.5 364 8 50.5 906 17 45.5 1868 23 40.5 3136 23
67.2 8 1 60. 4 105 1 55. 4 372 10 50. 4 923 18 45. 4 1891 25 40. 4 31569 18
67.0 9 2 60.3 106 2 55.3 382 6 50.3 941 12 45.3 1916 21 40.3 3177 16
66.7 11 1 60.2 108 1 55.2 388 13 50.2 953 15 45.2 1937 17 40. 2 3193 17
66. 6 12 1 60. 1 109 5 55 .1 401 8 50.1 968 19 45. 1 19564 20 40. 1 3210 25
66. 4 13 1 60.0 114 7 55.0 409 7 50.0 987 20 45. 0 1974 24 40.0 32356 22
66. 1 14 1 59.9 121 4 54.9 416 5 49.9 1007 10 44.9 1998 20 39.9 32567 24
66.0 15 1 59.8 125 3 54.8 421 11 49.8 1017 14 44.8 2018 24 39.8 3281 22
65.9 16 1 59.7 128 8 54.7 432 7 49.7 1031 15 44.7 2042 22 39.7 3303 27
65. 8 17 1 59. 6 136 2 54.6 439 4 49.6 1046 23 44.6 2064 29 39.6 3330 24
65. 4 18 1 59.5 138 3 54.5 443 3 49.5 1069 15 44.5 2093 22 39.5 33564 21
65. 3 19 3 59. 4 141 3 54.4 446 10 49. 4 1084 18 44. 4 2115 24 39. 4 33756 19
65. 1 22 1 59.3 144 6 54.3 456 12 49.3 1102 23 44.3 2139 40 39.3 3394 24
64.8 23 1 59.2 150 9 54.2 468 7 49.2 1125 17 44.2 2179 25 39.2 3418 23
64.7 24 2 59. 1 159 1 54.1 475 5 49 .1 1142 21 441 2204 20 39.1 3441 26
64.6 26 1 59.0 160 2 54.0 480 10 49.0 1163 17 44.0 2224 24 39.0 3467 25
64.5 217 1 58.9 162 2 53.9 490 14 48.9 1180 17 43.9 2248 20 38.9 3492 22
64. 4 28 1 58.8 164 6 53.8 504 10 48.8 1197 14 43.8 2268 17 38.8 3514 24
64.3 29 1 58.7 170 2 53.7 514 9 48.17 1211 18 43.7 2285 25 38.7 35638 26
64.2 30 3 58.6 172 1 53.6 523 9 48.6 1229 23 43. 6 2310 23 38.6 3564 28
64.1 33 3 58.5 173 5 53.5 532 13 48.5 1252 17 43.5 2333 31 38.56 35692 14
63.9 36 1 58. 4 178 3 53. 4 545 12 48. 4 1269 27 43. 4 2364 34 38. 4 3606 26
63.7 37 1 58.3 181 5 53.3 557 7 48.3 1296 15 43.3 2398 26 38.3 3632 21
63.6 38 1 58.2 186 5 53.2 564 16 48.2 1311 21 43.2 2424 25 38.2 36563 28
63.5 39 1 58. 1 191 7 53 .1 580 7 48 .1 1332 17 43 .1 2449 29 38. 1 3681 27
63. 4 40 1 58.0 198 4 53.0 587 12 48.0 1349 25 43.0 2478 27 38.0 3708 31
63.1 41 2 57.9 202 6 52.9 599 10 47.9 1374 23 42.9 2505 25 37.9 3739 23
63.0 43 2 57.8 208 10 52.8 609 10 47.8 1397 23 42.8 2530 31 37.8 3762 22
62.9 45 4 57.7 218 6 52.17 619 16 47.17 1420 20 42.7 2561 24 37.7 3784 24
62.8 49 1 57.6 224 5 52.6 635 10 47.6 1440 13 42.6 2585 23 37.6 3808 14
62.7 50 4 57.5 229 6 52.5 645 14 47.5 1453 17 42.5 2608 29 37.5 3822 30
62.6 54 4 57. 4 235 6 52. 4 659 14 47. 4 1470 18 42. 4 2637 30 37. 4 38562 14
62.5 58 2 57.3 241 4 52.3 673 14 47.3 1488 23 42.3 26617 30 37.3 3866 23
62. 4 60 4 57.2 245 8 52.2 687 11 47.2 1511 27 42.2 2697 23 37.2 3889 28
62.3 64 3 57. 1 253 7 52.1 698 6 47.1 1538 19 42.1 2720 26 37.1 3917 18
62.2 67 2 57.0 260 6 52.0 704 13 47.0 1667 17 42.0 2746 25 37.0 39356 23
62.1 69 2 56.9 266 4 51.9 717 16 46.9 15674 16 41.9 2771 24 36.9 39568 23
62.0 71 2 56.8 270 10 51.8 733 14 46.8 1590 26 41.8 27956 29 36.8 3981 20
61.8 73 4 56.7 280 8 51.7 747 9 46.17 1616 21 41.7 2824 23 36.7 4001 19
61.7 17 3 56. 6 288 5 51.6 756 12 46. 6 1637 22 41.6 2847 19 36.6 4020 13
61.6 80 2 56.5 293 5 51.5 768 13 46.5 16569 20 41.5 2866 28 36.5 4033 20
61.5 82 2 56. 4 298 9 51.4 781 11 46. 4 1679 20 41. 4 2894 25 36. 4 4053 24
61.4 84 2 56.3 307 9 51.3 792 17 46.3 1699 19 41.3 2919 27 36.3 4077 20
61.3 86 3 56.2 316 11 51.2 809 6 46.2 1718 25 41.2 2946 26 36.2 4097 18
61.2 89 4 56. 1 3217 9 51.1 815 16 46. 1 1743 19 41.1 2972 24 36. 1 4115 19




EHER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
36.0 4134 217 31.0 4698 6
35.9 4161 19 30.9 4704 4
35. 8 4180 8 30.8 4708 3
35.7 4188 9 30.7 4711 7
35. 6 4197 13 30.6 4718 2
35.56 4210 20 30.5 4720 4
35. 4 4230 8 30. 4 4724 2
35.3 4238 18 30.3 4726 2
35.2 4256 15 30.2 4728 2
35 .1 4271 23 30.1 4730 3
35.0 4294 15 29.9 4733 4
34.9 4309 16 29.8 4737 3
34.8 4325 11 29.6 4740 5
34.7 4336 20 29.56 4745 2
34.6 4356 18 29. 4 4747 2
34.5 4374 7 29.2 4749 3
34. 4 4381 16 29.1 4752 3
34.3 4397 13 29.0 4755 1
34.2 4410 14 28.9 4756 1
34.1 4424 12 28.8 4757 1
34.0 4436 10 28.17 4758 1
33.9 4446 17 28.6 4759 2
33.8 4463 10 28.5 4761 2
33.7 4473 12 28. 4 4763 1
33.6 4485 11 28.2 4764 3
33.56 4496 14 28. 1 4767 1
33. 4 4510 10 28.0 4768 1
33.3 4520 13 27.9 4769 1
33.2 4533 6 27.17 4770 1
33.1 4539 8 26.7 4771 1
33.0 4547 16 26.3 4772 2
32.9 4563 12 25.8 4774 1
32.8 4575 11 25.2 4775 1
32.7 4586 11 24.8 4776 1
32.6 4597 15
32.56 4612 9
32. 4 4621 6
32.3 4627 3
32.2 4630 9
32.1 4639 7
32.0 4646 5
31.9 4651 5
31.8 4656 10
31.7 4666 5
31.6 4671 4
31.56 4675 5
31.4 4680 4
31.3 4684 4
31.2 4688 5
31.1 4693 5




